B-XD-1W5 SeriesSeries
SELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTIONSELECTION GUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDEGUIDE
Order code
Input
Voltage
(V)
Output
Voltage
(V)
Input Current
No Load
(MA)
Input Current
100% Load
(MA)
Output Current
Full load
(MA)
Efficiency
(%)
Capacitor
Load
(uF)
B0503XD-1W5 05 3.3 30 361 400 73 220
B0505XD-1W5 05 05 30 400 300 75 220
B0507XD-1W5 05 7.2 30 400 208 75 220
B0509XD-1W5 05 09 30 400 167 75 220
B0512XD-1W5 05 12 30 384 125 78 220
B0515XD-1W5 05 15 30 384 100 78 220
B0518XD-1W5 05 18 30 384 83 78 220
B0524XD-1W5 05 24 30 379 62.5 79 220